
LOT 9 BLOCK 1 ELM ACRES S/D.

ORB 483-597.

RODRIGUEZ ANTHONY A/RODRIGUEZ CARIDAD
169 SE MULBERRY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08366-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16417.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/31/2023 jerry 1.01 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

152,096
6,720
22,500

181,316
86,791
94,525

HX HB 50,722
43,803

181,316
0

181,316

0435/0454 10/01/1979 03 Q I 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

0418/0332 12/01/1978 03 Q I 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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000047199 Roof Replacement 17,014 05/10/2023

29286 MAINT/ALTR 60 04/01/2011

HX Base Yr

169 SE MULBERRY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 14 WD SHINGLE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,901 109.9010 123.09 233,994 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1872

BAS 1,872 100 1,872 149,776

FOP 96 30 29 2,321

1,968 1,901 152,096

BAS= W72 S26 E22 FOP= S4 E24N4 W24$ E50 N26$.

BAS

72

26

22

50

26

FOP4

24

424

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,440

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,080

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 700

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

6,720

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


